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Tariff IndustrY Assistance [Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/14 . cont'd 

Tariff 
Item 

84.21.029 

84.22.005 

84.22.005 

84.22.005 

84.22.005 

84.22. 009 

84.22. 009 

84.22.009 

84.23.041 

84.24.031 

84.24.041 

84.25.0(2) 
84.25.0(5) 

84.40.029 

84.45.009 

84.45.009 

84.45.009 

84 .45 .009 

84.45.009 

84.49.009 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

Description of Goods 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Meiji spray guns including cups and fittings, 
models F·80, MCZ·P20S, BS, MAC-25, FAM, AHS, 
F75·SX, AF, MC-P, KG, HS·G, AG-2, LG, SG·2, 
F75-GR, F75·G, MC·S, GSB MP 

Washing machines Turbex 700 for cleaning 
parts of Tetra pak aseptic and non aseptic 
fUling machines 

Electric Controllers (a complete entity 
situated at the top of the lift well, incl',ding 
the selector whether or not separate from main 
controller) 

Electric driving motors of the directly 
coupled flange mounted type. (But not including 
such motors with additional winding gear 
structure attached.) 

Electric driVing motors, when clearly intended 
to be mounted on the same bedplate as the 
winding gear or separately, but not forming 
part of the structure of the winding gear. 

Overspeed governors for electric lifts 

Sambron J24T handling machines 

Transitube flexible spirally fed transfer 
elevators, for loading machines used in the 
plastics, pharmaceutical and chemical 
industries 

Wire rope winch, with a lifting capacity of 
750kgs or more 

Component parts as may be approved for use in 
the manufacture of Mitsubishi WS200 and 
WS300 wheeled loaders. 
List of approved components is available from 
The Collector of Customs Auckland 

Self propelled rotary tillers 

Leaf release mechanisms with individual leaf 
spring thickness in excess of 2.5mm 

Parts, peculiar to use in making Ransome's 
Magna and Sportscutter gang mowers 

Scouring, milling & degreasing machines for 
garments only 

Double drilling jigs used in manufacture of 
Aluminium Joinery 

Grinder, automatic precision waco model WPF 

Initial pinch plate rolling machine 
NOTE: If Approved the above goods will be 
subject to the rates of duty prescribed under 
tariff item 84.45.009 or at rates of duty 
prescribed under Part II of the Tariff 

One only Ste-co Pyramid Type 3 Roll Machine 
NOTE: If approved the above goods will be 
subject to the rates of duty prescribed under 
Tariff item 84.45.009 or at rates of duty 
prescribed under Part II of the Tariff 

Serdi model ERR 100 cylinder head 
remanufacturing machine 

Tools pneumatically operated 

"Ace" adjust·a·shock adjustable industrial 
shock absorbers 

Actuators, pneumatic, foxboro diaphragm type, 
model P.25 without positioner 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Tetrapak NZ Ltd 
5 Ryan Place 
MANUKAU CITY 

Elevator S Pty Ltd 
PO Box 1037 
AUCKLAND 

Elevators Pty Ltd 
PO Box 1037 
AUCKLAND 

Elevators Pty Ltd 
PO Box 1037 
AUCKLAND 

Elevators Pty Ltd 
PO Box 1037 
AUCKLAND 

Titan Plant Services Ltd 
PO Box 30048 
LOWER HUTT 

William H Terry & Co Ltd 
Private Bag 
Balmoral 
AUCKLAND 

Lotus Enterprises Ltd 
PO Box 85 094 
Sunnynook 
AUCKLAND 10 

Lees Industries Limited 
Private Bag 
PAPAKURA 

Kingcat Industries Ltd 
PO Box 71 020 
ROSEBANK 

D W Tulloch & Co Ltd 
PO Box 200 
Sorway 
MASTERTON 

Agricultural Machinery Ltd 
PO Box 1265 
PALMERS TON NORTH 

William H Terry & Co Ltd 
Private Bag 
Balmoral 
AUCKLAND 

Louis Eichmann Ltd 
PO Box 68-112 
Newton 
AUCKLAND 

Sent on Timber Ltd 
C/o Trade Consultants Ltd 
PO Box 4287 
AUCKLAND 

Acme Engineering Ltd 
C/- Profile International Ltd 
PO Box 30314 
LOWER HUTT 

Acme Angineering Ltd 
C/o Profile International Ltd 
PO Box 30314 
LOWER HUTT 

H E Melhop Ltd 
PO Box 1377 
IUNVERCARGILL 

CompAir (NZ) Ltd 
698 Gt South Rd, Penrose 
PO Box 12246, Penrose 
AUCKLAND 

Plummer Pneumatics Ltd 
PO Box 12548 
PENROSE 

W Arthur Fisher Limited 
PO Box 12-747 
Penrose 
AUCKLAND 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

15 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

AK 500006J 

AK 500148L 

DN 462139F 

DN 462140K 

DN 462141H 

DN 462142F 

WN 520097 

DN 462143D 

AK 500082D 

AK 500129D 

AK 500083B 

WN 420199 

DN 462145L 

DN 462147G 

AK 500084L 

AK 500085J 

HO 420642 

HO 420643 

DN 462149C 

DII 462150G 

DN 462151E 

DN 462152C 

3157 

*Category 
of 

Appn. 

VA 

A 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

A 

CA 

WA 

A 

A 

A 

CA 

CA 

A 

A 

Vp 


