THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/14 - cont'd

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Categor) of Appn.
	REQUESTED APPROVAL Neiji spray guns including cups and fittings, models F-80, MCZ-P20S, BS, MAC-25, FAN, AHS, F75-SX, AF, MC-P, KG, HS-G, AG-2, LG, SG-2, F75-GR, F75-G, MC-S, GSB MP		10	AK 500006J	VA
84.21.029	Washing machines Turbex 700 for cleaning parts of Tetra pak aseptic and non aseptic filling machines	Tetrapak NZ Ltd S Ryan Place MANUKAU CITY	10	AK 5001481	A
84.22.005	Electric Controllers (a complete entity situated at the top of the lift well, including the selector whether or not separate from main controller)	Elevator S Pty Ltd PO Box 1037 AUCKLAND	10	DN 462139F	CA
84.22.005	Electric driving motors of the directly coupled flange mounted type. (But not including such motors with additional winding gear structure attached.)	Elevators Pty Ltd PO Box 1037 AUCKLAND	10	DN 462140K	CA
84.22.005	Electric driving motors, when clearly intended to be mounted on the same bedplate as the winding gear or separately, but not forming part of the structure of the winding gear.	Elevators Pty Ltd PO Box 1037 AUCKLAND	10	DN 462141H	CA
84.22.005	Overspeed governors for electric lifts	Elevators Pty Ltd PO Box 1037 AUCKLAND	10	DN 462142F	CA
84.22.009	Sambron J24T handling machines	Titan Plant Services Ltd PO Box 30048 LOWER HUTT	10	WN 520097	A
84.22.009	Transitube flexible spirally fed transfer elevators, for loading machines used in the plastics, pharmaceutical and chemical industries	William H Terry & Co Ltd Private Bag Balmoral AUCKLAND	10	DN 462143D	CA
84.22.009	Wire rope winch, with a lifting capacity of 750kgs or more	Lotus Enterprises Ltd PO Box 85 094 Sunnynook AUCKLAND 10	10	AK 500082D	WA
84.23.041	Component parts as may be approved for use in the manufacture of Mitsubishi WS200 and WS300 wheeled loaders. List of approved components is available from The Collector of Customs Auckland	Lees Industries Limited Private Bag PAPAKURA	15	AK 500129D	A
84.24.031	Self propelled rotary tillers	Kingcat Industries Ltd PO Box 71 020 ROSEBANK	10	AK 500083B	A
84.24.041	Leaf release mechanisms with individual leaf spring thickness in excess of 2.5mm	D W Tulloch & Co Ltd PO Box 200 Sorway MASTERTON	10	WN 420199	A
84.25.042) 84.25.045)	Parts, peculiar to use in making Ransome's Magna and Sportscutter gang mowers	Agricultural Machinery Ltd PO Box 1265 PALMERSTON NORTH	10	DN 462145L	CA
84.40.029	Scouring, milling & degreasing machines for garments only	William H Terry & Co Ltd Private Bag Balmoral AUCKLAND	10	DN 462147G	CA
84.45.009	Double drilling jigs used in manufacture of Aluminium Joinery	Louis Eichmann Ltd PO Box 68-112 Newton AUCKLAND	10	AK 500084L	A
84.45.009	Grinder, automatic precision waco model WPF	Senton Timber Ltd C/- Trade Consultants Ltd PO Box 4287 AUCKLAND	10	AK 500085J	A
84.45.009	Initial pinch plate rolling machine NOTE: If Approved the above goods will be subject to the rates of duty prescribed under tariff item 84.45.009 or at rates of duty prescribed under Part II of the Tariff	Acme Engineering Ltd C/- Profile International Ltd PO Box 30314 LOWER HUTT	10	HO 420642	vp
84.45.009	One only Ste-co Pyramid Type 3 Roll Machine NOTE: If approved the above goods will be subject to the rates of duty prescribed under Tariff item 84.45.009 or at rates of duty prescribed under Part II of the Tariff	Acme Angineering Ltd C/- Profile International Ltd PO Box 30314 LOWER HUTT	10	HO 420643	vp
84.45.009	Serdi model ERR 100 cylinder head remanufacturing machine	H E Melhop Ltd PO Box 1377 IUNVERCARGILL	10	DN 462149C	сŗ
84.49.009	Tools pneumatically operated	CompAir (NZ) Ltd 698 Gt South Rd, Penrose PO Box 12246, Penrose AUCKLAND	10	DW 462150G	CA
84.59.059	"Ace" adjust-a-shock adjustable industrial shock absorbers	Plummer Pneumatics Ltd PO Box 12548 PENROSE	10	DN 462151E	CA
84.59.059	Actuators, pneumatic, foxboro diaphragm type, model P.25 without positioner	W Arthur Fisher Limited PO Box 12-747 Penrose	10	DN 462152C	GA